ERKI NOOLE KERGEJOUSTIKUKOOLI
15. slinnipaevavaoistlus 9.12.2012

T 2005-2006

1. Marie Randala
2. Mirtel Karsna
3. Debora Moor

P 2005-2006

1. Joonas Jukk

2. Marko Gustavson
3. Daniel Kuznetsov

TjaP 2005-2006
1.jooks

Marko

Rasmus

Robi

Randal

Kristofer Robin

TjaP 2005-2006
2.jooks

Joonas J

Daniel

Nimrod

Oskar

Robin E

TjaP 2005-2006
3.jooks

Salme

Joanna

Annabel

Jete Mari

Mia Marta

T ja P 2005-2006
4.jooks

Marie

Mirtel

Liise

Lii-Heleen
Carmen

TjaP 2005-2006
5.jooks

Kristjan (s.a.2004)
Mihkel

Partel

August

Allan

T ja P 2005-2006
6.jooks

Karl Kristian
Robin K

200m
38,57
42,22
42,76

200m
39,34
39,41
39,43

200m tulemused paremusjarjestuseta

39,41
41,73
42,13
43,61
43,92

200m tulemused paremusjarjestuseta

39,34
39,43
41,60
44,01
46,73

200m tulemused paremusjarjestuseta

42,98
44,93
46,68
48,11
48,21

200m tulemused paremusjarjestuseta

38,57
42,22
43,30
46,68
48,16

200m tulemused paremusjarjestuseta

41,04
41,35
43,15
43,15
44,90

200m tulemused paremusjarjestuseta

40,03
42,81



Marten
Marten
Kristopher

T ja P 2005-2006
7.jooks

Debora

Andra

Karoliina
Kadri-Liis

Isabelli

TjaP 2005-2006
8.jooks

Hugo

Jakob

Birk

Karl-Andris
Kaspar

T ja P 2005-2006
9.jooks

Tristan

Ralf

Mia Sinella
Katariina

Mattias

T ja P 2005-2006
10.jooks

Marvin

Tom

T 2003-2004

. Nicole Beekman

. Lisandra Nirgi

. Sandra Velling

. Milena Skorodumova
. Iti Martiina Vaikmaa

NO O, WN -

2003-2004

. Viktor Bogdanov

. Erik Miihls

. Leonardo Vastrik

. Tobias Oblikas

. Martin Varton

. Robert Potapenko

. Karl Toomsoo

. Kristofer Tammevali
. Kristopher Lokk

O©COoO~NOOOPA,WN=-T

2001-2002
. Emily Sabre
. Kristiine Tomson

N = o

P 2001-2002

. Emma Johanna Pesur

. Angelica Daisi Stewart

45,13
50,51
51,02

200m tulemused paremusjarjestuseta

42,76
44,96
45,00
46,61
47,08

200m tulemused paremusjarjestuseta

44,29
46,09
46,65
49,24
51,43

200m tulemused paremusjarjestuseta

41,01
44,10
45,11
48,39
53,96

200m tulemused paremusjarjestuseta

52,57
1.33,45

200m
37,80
39,95
40,38
41,12
46,13
47,02
52,97

200m
35,47
37,71
38,34
38,70
38,97
41,88
42,48
42,59
44,22

200m
36,98
36,99

200m



1. Oliver Nool 32,55

2. Mark Heidmets 33,24

3. Jurgen Niinemaa 33,38

4. Karl Erik Rootamm 33,74

5. Nils Norman Kalle 38,57

6. Markus Vaher 40,59

T 1999-2000 200m

1. Hannah Maria Korjus 32,32

2. Rebecca Kristelli Sitska 35,27

P 1999-2000

1. Toivo Saabas 27,60

2. Riko Jarvlepp 28,97

3. Daniel Koch 31,01

4. Teet Simson 32,14

T 1996-1998

1. Grete-Kai Teeaar 27,24

2. Triin Alber 28,24

3. Mia Helena Haavel 31,27

4. Roberta Vaino 32,87

5. Andra Moistus 35,53

P 1996-1998

1. Raul-Alar Haak 27,85

2. Robin Nool 28,46

3. Martin Luts 30,88

4. Willi Schwitzkowski 34,32

5. Gregor Stan Sild 35,11

T 2005-2006 kaugushiipe
1. Marie Randala 2.67
2. Mirtel Karsna 2.64
3. Andra Lepasson 2.63
P 2005-2006 kaugushiipe
1. Marko Gustavson 3.15
2. Joonas Jukk 2.94
3. Mihkel Kirtsi 2.87
T ja P 2005-2006 kaugushiippe tulemused paremusjarjestuseta
Karl-Andris 217
Joonas J 2.94
Daniel 2.52
Kristofer Robin 2.61
Robi 2.76
Randal 2.66
Marko 3.15
Rasmus 2.85
Oskar 2.83
Triinu Liis 2.40
Jete Mari 1.89
Joanna 2.58
Mia-Marta 2.10
August 2.61
Mirtel 2.64

Carmen Katrin 1.95



Annabel
Allan
Salme
Partel
Andra
Kristopher
Mihkel
Kadri-Liis
Robin E
Carmen
Kristjan
Nimrod
Lii-Heleen
Liise

Karl Kristjan
Isabelli
Marten
Marten
Robin K
Ralf
Marie
Debora
Joonas R
Jakob
Birk
Marvin
Karoliina
Tristan
Katariina
Hugo

T 2003-2004

1. Emma Johanna Pesur
2. Lisandra Nirgi

3. Nicole Beekman

4. Milena Skorodumova
5. Sandra Velling

6. Iti Martiina Vaikmaa

7. Angelica Daisi Stewart

")

2003-2004

. Viktor Bogdanov

. Leonardo Vastrik

. Tobias Oblikas

. Erik Mdhls

. Martin Varton

. Karl Toomsoo

. Kristofer Tammevali
. Kristofer Lokk

. Robert Potapenko

O©COoONOOOGOPRWN=-

1996-1998

. Grete-Kai Teedar
. Triin Alber

. Roberta Vaino

. Andra Moistus

AWN = o

P 1996-1998

2.48
2.45
2.61
247
2.03
243
2.87
2.45
213
219
2.85
2.56
2.03
2.62
2.57
2.35
2.67
2.38
2.61
2.52
2.67
2.51
1.75
2.53
2.37
2.00
244
2.64
2.51
2.16

kaugushiipe
3.23
3.02
2.92
2.77
2.74
2.24
2.21

kaugushiipe
3.51
3.15
3.07
3.04
2.89
2.83
2.82
2.81
2.69

kaugushiipe
5.45
4.86
3.89
3.87

kaugushiipe



1. Robin Nool

2. Raul-Alar Haak

3. Martin Luts

4. Willi Schwitzkowski
5. Gregor Stan Sild

T 2001-2002
1. Emily Sabre
2. Kristiine Tomson

P 2001-2002

1. Oliver Nool

2. Mark Heidmets

3. Jiirgen Niinemaa
4.-5.Nils Norman Kalle

4.-5. Karl Erik Rootamm

6. Markus Vaher

T 1999-2000

1. Hannah Maria Korjus
2. Rebecca Kristelli Sitska

P 1999-2000

1. Toivo Saabas
2. Riko Jarvlepp
3. Teet Simson
4. Daniel Koch

5.01
4.81
3.95
3.58
3.54

korgushiipe
1.08
1.05

korgushiipe
1.29
1.23
1.14
1.11
1.11
1.08

korgushiipe
1.25
1.05

korgushiipe
1.53
1.35
1.30
1.30



